
Full Port Fpt Ball Valve, Lead
Free 3/4 x 3/4
Working Pressure 600 Psi, Temperature Rating -40°F
To 302°F. • Suitable for full range of liquids and gases.
Minimal pressure drop due to large full size ports.
Bottom loaded, pressure retaining stem 600 psi WOG
(non-shock) and 150 WSP (10.34 bars) saturated
steam. Virgin PT±E stem packing seal, thrust washer
and seats. White vinyl insulator on heavy duty plated
carbon steel handles.
Read More
SKU: WBV12
Price: $12.49
Categories: Valves

Product Description

Full Port Fpt Ball Valve, Lead
Free 3/8 x 3/8
Working Pressure 600 Psi, Temperature Rating -40°F
To 302°F. • Suitable for full range of liquids and gases.
Minimal pressure drop due to large full size ports.
Bottom loaded, pressure retaining stem 600 psi WOG
(non-shock) and 150 WSP (10.34 bars) saturated
steam. Virgin PT±E stem packing seal, thrust washer
and seats. White vinyl insulator on heavy duty plated
carbon steel handles.
Read More
SKU: WBV6
Price: $8.86
Categories: Valves
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Product Description

Funnel Assy, SS, Black Handle,
Wire Insert, Replacement For
Bunn #20216.0000
Fits Models AXIOM, AXIOM BrewWise, Axiom, Axiom
BrewWise, Bunn, C, CDBC, CDBC APS, CDBC Series,
CDBCD-DV, CDBCF, CDBCF APS, CDBCF SERIES,
CDBCF-LPTC, CDBCFP, CDBCP, CEZ, CEZF, CRT5,
CRTF5, CT, CTF, CWA, CWAPS, CWAPS-MV, CWT, CWT-
APS, CWT35-3T, CWTA, CWTF, CWTF-15TS, CWTF-35,
CWTF-APS, CWTF-MV, CWTF-TC, CWTF-TWIN, CWTF15-
APS, CWTFA, CWTS, CWTS-MV, CWTSR, CWTSR-MV,
Core Bundle, S, SA, SINGLE CD, SINGLE CDF, SINGLE
CW, SINGLE CWTF, ST, ST-20, ST35, STA, STF, STF-20,
STFA, VLPF, VP17, VP17A, VP17B, VPR, VPR APS, VPR
TC, VPS (Lighted Switches), VPS (W/0 Lighted
Switches)
Read More
SKU: 20216.0000
Price: $39.80
Categories: Bunn

Product Description
Funnel Assy, SS, Black Handle, Wire Insert
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Funnel Handle Kit, Black,
Replacement For Bunn
#20244.1000
Fits Models AXIOM, AXIOM BrewWise, Axiom, Axiom
BrewWise, Bunn, C, CDBC, CDBC APS, CDBC Series,
CDBC TWIN, CDBC TWIN APS, CDBCD-DV, CDBCF,
CDBCF APS, CDBCF SERIES, CDBCF-LPTC, CDBCFP,
CDBCP, CEZ, CEZ TWIN, CEZ TWIN APS, CEZF, COMBO
BREWER, CRT5, CRTF5, CT, CTF, CWA, CWAPS, CWAPS-
MV, CWT, CWT TWIN, CWT-APS, CWT35-3T, CWTA,
CWTF, CWTF TWIN, CWTF-15TS, CWTF-35, CWTF-APS,
CWTF-MV, CWTF-TC, CWTF-TWIN, CWTF15-APS,
CWTFA, CWTS, CWTS-MV, CWTSR, CWTSR-MV, OL,
OL35, OT, RL, RL35, RT, RT35, S, SA, SINGLE CD,
SINGLE CDF, SINGLE CW, SINGLE CWTF, ST, ST-20,
ST35, STA, STF, STF-20, STFA, SmartWAVE, TWIN-APS,
TWIN-TC, VLPF, VP17, VP17A, VP17B, VPR, VPR APS,
VPR TC, VPS (Lighted Switches), VPS (W/0 Lighted
Switches)
Read More
SKU: 20244.1000
Price: $2.25
Categories: Bunn

Product Description
Funnel Handle Kit, Black
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Garden Hose Adapter, Fgh x
Mgh x Fpt 3/4 x 3/4 x 1/8
Read More
SKU: 308
Price: $1.28
Categories: Garden Hose

Product Description

Garden Hose Washer, 3/4
Read More
SKU: HW
Price: $0.09
Categories: Garden Hose

Product Description
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Garden Hose Y With Shut Offs,
Fgh x Mgh x Mgh 3/4
All Metal And Comes With Washer
Read More
SKU: 21A-12
Price: $4.97
Categories: Garden Hose

Product Description

Gasket Bowl, 18 Liters, Tall Cs3l,
Replacement For Grindmaster
#290-00089
Fits Models: CS-3L-16 and CS-3L-22
Read More
SKU: 290-00089
Price: $12.69
Categories: Grindmaster

Product Description
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Gasket Element Heating,
Replacement For Bloomfield
#8043-30, Star #2I-70152
Fits Models 0412, 0420, 0443, 0471, 0472, 0482,
1012, 1016, 1016BVM, 1040, 1072, 1080, 1080CA,
1082, 1082CA, 1082XL, 1082XLCA, 1086, 1088, 1090,
1091, 1092, 1093, 1222, 1222CA, 1223-2G, 1225,
1226, 1226-5G, 1882, 1882CA, 1883, 1883CA, 8357,
8357G, 8357GB, 8372, 8372CA, 8372EU, 8382, 8516,
8518, 8540, 8541, 8542, 8543, 8571, 8572, 8573,
8574, 8718, 8738, 8740, 8740LZ, 8742, 8748, 8752,
8752KFT, 8764, 8766, 8773, 8774, 8778, 8778CA,
8780, 8780CA, 8781A, 8782, 8782CA, 8782XL,
8782XLCA, 8783, 8783CA, 8783MCD, 8785, 8785CA,
8785XL, 8786, 8788, 8791, 8792, 8793, 9010, 9012,
9012CA, 9016, 9016EX, 9102A, 9104A, 9311, 9520,
9520FB, 9521, 9521FB, 9600, Bloomfield
Read More
SKU: 8043-30
Price: $0.92
Categories: Bloomfield

Product Description
Gasket Element Heating, Star #2I-70152

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://bspcompany.com/product/bbd-8043-30/
https://bspcompany.com/product-category/replacement-parts/bloomfield/


Gasket for Bowl, Replacement
For Grindmaster #1013
Fits Models D112, D15, D155, D25, D25-4, D255, D35,
D35-4, D355, E29, E49, G-Cool, HD15, WD15, WD155,
WD25, WD255, WD35, WD355
Read More
SKU: 1013
Price: $15.07
Categories: Grindmaster

Product Description
Gasket for Bowl

Gasket Tank Cover,
Replacement For Bloomfield
#8043-12, Star #2I-70147
Fits Models 0412, 0420, 0443, 0471, 0472, 0482,
1012, 1016, 1016BVM, 1040, 1072, 1080, 1080CA,
1082, 1082CA, 1082XL, 1082XLCA, 1086, 1088, 1090,
1091, 1092, 1093, 1882, 1882CA, 1883, 1883CA,
2221, 2790TF, 8357, 8357G, 8357GB, 8372, 8372CA,
8372EU, 8382, 8516, 8518, 8540, 8541, 8542, 8543,
8571, 8572, 8573, 8574, 8718, 8738, 8740, 8740LZ,
8742, 8748, 8752, 8752KFT, 8764, 8766, 8773, 8774,
8778, 8778CA, 8780, 8780CA, 8781A, 8782, 8782CA,
8782XL, 8782XLCA, 8783, 8783CA, 8783MCD, 8785,
8785CA, 8785XL, 8786, 8788, 8790, 8791, 8792, 8793,
9010, 9012, 9012CA, 9016, 9016EX, 9102A, 9104A,
9220, 9221, 9221EUFC, 9221EX, 9311, 9421 (SS2-HE),
9520, 9520FB, 9521, 9521FB, 9600, Bloomfield
Read More
SKU: 8043-12
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Price: $1.27
Categories: Bloomfield

Product Description
Gasket Cover Tank, Star #2I-70147

Gasket, Top Cover, Replacement
For Bunn #25872.0000
Fits Models SH SERVER 1.0, SH SERVER 1.5, SH
SERVER 1.75, SH Server, TF SERVER, ThermoFresh
Read More
SKU: 25872.0000
Price: $6.93
Categories: Bunn

Product Description
Gasket, Top Cover
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